

---

## **pachet piese**

I.D.: 75173529

---

Data publicarii	09.11.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.084,16 RON - 3.084,16 RON

---

Descriere: VO-SNOX-001 861,95 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 861,95 RON 2.62054 28,70 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 57,40 RON DOLZ L214 198,98 RON/BUC X 3 BUC = 596,94 RON FE44315 638,62 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 638,62 RON FE40891 455,40 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 910,80 RON EL201091 6,15 RON/BUC X 3 BUC = 18,45 RONTOTAL = 3084,16 RON

---